
Santragachi - Puducherry Special Fare Special/06009X - Exp - SR 
RJY/Rajahmundry to EE/Eluru 

1h 5m - 89 km - 1 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SRC Santragachi Junction 14:10 1 1 0 72 5 SER
2 KGP Kharagpur Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 0 1 108 82 39 SER
3 BLS Baleshwar 17:10 17:15 5m 0 1 224 78 17 SER
4 BHC Bhadrak 18:03 18:05 2m 0 1 286 58 17 ECoR
5 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 18:50 18:52 2m 0 1 330 66 32 ECoR
6 BBS Bhubaneswar 20:15 20:20 5m 0 1 452 46 33 ECoR
7 KUR Khurda Road Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 471 59 16 ECoR
8 BAM Brahmapur 23:20 23:22 2m 2 1 618 84 20 ECoR
9 PSA Palasa 00:15 00:17 2m 0 2 692 72 24 ECoR
10 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 02:15 02:30 15m 0 2 835 117 58 ECoR
11 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 02:48 02:50 2m 0 2 870 20 56 ECoR
12 DVD Duvvada 03:55 03:57 2m 0 2 898 96 41 ECoR
13 SLO Samalkot Junction 05:20 05:22 2m 0 2 1031 57 17 SCR
14 RJY Rajahmundry 06:15 06:17 2m 1 2 1081 89 14 SCR
15 TDD Tadepalligudem 06:45 06:47 2m 3 2 1123 82 12 SCR
16 EE Eluru 07:22 07:24 2m 3 2 1171 35 13 SCR
17 BZA Vijayawada Junction 09:05 09:20 15m 5 2 1230 59 19 SCR
18 TEL Tenali Junction 09:52 09:54 2m 0 2 1262 64 11 SCR
19 CLX Chirala 10:48 10:50 2m 0 2 1319 54 8 SCR
20 OGL Ongole 11:45 11:47 2m 3 2 1369 91 8 SCR
21 NLR Nellore 13:04 13:06 2m 3 2 1486 34 18 SCR
22 GDR Gudur Junction 14:13 14:15 2m 1 2 1524 73 19 SCR
23 NYP Nayadupeta 14:38 14:40 2m 0 2 1552 71 33 SR
24 SPE Sullurupeta 15:03 15:05 2m 2 2 1579 47 9 SR
25 MS Chennai Egmore 16:55 17:30 35m 2 1666 49 10 SR
26 TBM Tambaram 18:00 18:02 2m 7,8 2 1690 72 33 SR
27 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 18:28 18:30 2m 6 2 1721 59 40 SR
28 VM Villupuram Junction 20:15 20:30 15m 0 2 1824 30 43 SR
29 PDY Puducherry (Pondicherry) 21:45 1 2 1862 - 2 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 19 2024 (19:49)

Apr 19 2024 (19:49)

1

1


